W	
\mathcal{N}	

1319-10-	710-001	Tames DeJorg IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA
APN: 17-133-6 Recording requested by and mail tax statements to:	documents and	2004 SEP 30 AH 11: 29
Name: JAMES D. Address: P. 0. Box		WERNER CHRISTEN RECORDER S / 6 PAID K & DEPUTY
City/State/Zip: GENO4, N	V 89411	\ \
DEC107 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, In www.legalformsrus.com	nc. (702) 870-8977	
DECLAF	RATION OF HON	ESTEAD
CHECK ONE	nily le persons	Single, Married or Widowed Married (filing joint declaration) By Wife (filing for benefit of both)
CHECK ONE THOUSE D	MOBILE HOME CON	DOMINIUM UNIT
Name on title of property:	fy and declare that the following	g named persons is/are residing on
located at (street address) 223	51 MEADOW CARE	LN
		AS, State of Nevada,
and more particularly described as known address)	s follows: SUBDIVISION: (set fo	orth legal description and commonly
SEE ATT	ACHED) E	XHIBIT
Declaration of Homestead	Page 1 of 2	initials

0625477 BK0904PG12749

No former Declaration of I	Homestead has been made by m	e, us, or either of us.
☐ This Declaration of Homest	tead constitutes an abandonment	of the former Declaration recorded
on/	<	02004
In Witness Whereof, I/We have he	ereunto set my hand/our hands on	<u> 9:00:01</u> .
Signature of Declarant	Signature of	Declarant
JAMES D. E	DEJONG SR.))
Print or type name here	Print or type	name here
STATE OF NEVADA) COUNTY OF DOUGH(S)		/ /
On this day of	Sp)	2004, personally appeared
before me, a Notary Public	imos D. Jejano	48.
personally known to me to be the	e person(s) whose name(e) is su	bscribed to the above instrument
who acknowledged that _/_he_/	executed this instrument. With	ness my hand and official seal.
Notary Public My commission expires: Apr	11 10,000	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA County of Douglas LEANN M. TETER dy Appointment Expires April 15, 2007
Consuit an attorney if you doubt	this forms fitness for your purpos	SE
	·	
Declaration of Homestead	Page 2 of 2	Initials

I/We claim the land and premises hereinabove described, together with the dwelling house

thereon, and its appurtenances, or the described mobile home as a Homestead.

0625477 BK0904PG12750

- ·	
•	
	•
•	
Order No.	
Escrow No. 204	1487-LM
WHEN RECORDER	, MAIL TO:
JAMES DEJONG PO BOX 10530 ZEPHYR COV3, NV	89448
RPTT \$187.00	
	GRANT,
FOR A VALUABLE	CONSIDERATION
PETER G. ROGNEY	• KATHERINE K. RO
do(es) hereby	GRANT, BARGAIN
JAMES D. DEJONG, the real prope Nevada, descri	SR. & TRACEY AND crty situate in bed as follows Ex
1	Lot 31, as shown Subdivision Unit Recorder of Dougl 21, 1966, Documer
,	Assessor's Parcel

Space above this line for recorder's use

BARGAIN and SALE DEED

N, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, OGNEY, EUSBAND AND WIPE AS JOINT TENNATS

N and SELL to

N DEJONG, HUSBAND AND WIFE AS JOINT TENANTS n the County of , State of DOUGLAS 9:

> h.b.J on the Map of Pioneer Trail Ranch No. 1, filed in the office of the County as County, State of Nevada, on November: nt No. 34628.

No. 17-123-01

TOGETHER with all tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances, including easements and water rights, if any, thereto belonging or appertaining, and any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.

Dated JULY 1, 1989

CAROL COSTA otary Public — Nevada **Douglas County**

STATE OF NEVADA

County of DOUGLAS

SS.

On JULY 7, 1989 personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, PETER G. ROGNEY AND KATHERINE K. ROGNEY

who acknowledged that They executed the above instrument.

BK0904PG12751

REQUESTED BY FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY

789 JUL 11 P3:22

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

KATHERINE K. ROGNEY

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU RECORDER 206454

\$ 500 PAIU KA DEPUTY 748 (2/71)

800K 789PAGE 956